
Sunil Ramsinh Chunawale Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, chikhali, Dist-Buldana 
Month Wise Attendence Theory & Practical -2nd Year BAMS (Ambhore Batch) 

Jun-21 

S.Narme Charak (p) Dravyaguna Rasshastra Rognidan 
No.

Practical Theory Practical Theory Practicall Theory Theory 

AMBHORE AKANSHA VILAs 90 48% 77.78% 91 30% 00% 100 00% 81 82% 95 00% 

77 27% 95 00% BAGADE ANUSHRI SHANKAR 

BAJAD KAJAL BALIRAM 

80 95% 88.89% 8261% 0% 3.89% 

77 78% 77 27% 77 00% 
100 00% 77.27% 77 00% 

80.95% 88.89% 56.52% 100 00% 

4 BHOPLE PALLLAVI SHIVNARAYAN 76 19% 7 78% 78 26% 86 00% 

90 91% 91 00% 90 48% 100.00% 
80 95% 100 00% 78 26% 100 00%| 77 78% 

5 BHURA NAMRA IRAM MOHD IQBAL 78 26% 100 00% 77 78% 
-

77 27% 77 00% 6 BORE VAISHNAVI VILASRAO 

CHATE DIPALI VISHNU 

8 CHAUDHARI YASH SANTOSH 

9 CHOPADE TUSHAR SANJAY 

85 .71% 6667% 78 26% | 100 00% 100 00% 77 27% 95 00% 

76 19% 100.00% 26% 86 00% 77.78% 77 27% 77 00% 

76 19% 88 89% 78.26% 100 00% 77 78% 77 27% 77 00% 

10 DASPUTE SHRUSHTI DILIP 80.95% 100.00% 78.26%| 86 00% 77 78% 77.2 27 77 00% 

770 76 19 11 DATE VAISHNAVI SUDHIR 

12 DESHMUKH SAKSHI ANANTRA0 
13 DEWADE BHAGYASHREE SHRAVAN 

14 DHAMANKAR DARSHANI SUDHAKAR 
15 DHANDE PRIYA DNYANESHWAR 

77 78% 77 78% 86 00% 86 00% 82 61% 

95 45% 91 00% 86 96% 

95 24% 100 00% 95 65% 0%| 100 00% 
100.00% 88 89% 0% 100 00% 

81 82% 91 00% 

90.48% 77.78% 91.30% 100 00% 100 00% 81 82% 50 00% 

80.95% 88.89% 82.61% 86.00% 88.89% 77 27% 95 00% 
-

16 GADIwAN RISHIKESH MAHENDRA 

17 GAYAKWAD JAYSINGRAO SADANAND 

18 INGLE AKANKSHA RAJESH 

19 INGLE NEHA SHIVRAJ 
|20 JADHAO JAYWARDHAN RAVINDRA 

|21 JADHAO SHITAL RAVINDRA 

22 JAISWAL KARAN RAJNU 

23 JOSHIANUJA SANTOSHRAO 

24 JUMDE VAISHNAVI VASUDEO 

|25 KAKDE PRAGATI SANJAY 

100.00% 77.78% 77.27% 77.00% 80.95% 88.89% 

76.19% 77.78% 78 26% 
56.52% 

77.27% 86.00% 100.00% 

100.00% 77.78% 

80 95% 100 00% 78 26%| 100 00% 77.78% 

.00% 
-

90.48% 100.00% 78.26% 90 91% 91.00% 

77 27% 77 00% 

95.65% 100.00% 91.00% 81 82% 100 00% 100.00% 95 24% 

95.00% 81 82% 100.00% 100.00% 
86 00% 88 89% 

91.30% 77.78% 48% 

8261% 88.89% 95.00% 77.27% 80 95% 

56.52% 88.89% .00% 7727% 100.00% 78% 80 95% 

86 96% 100 00% 00% 7% 88 89% 90 48% 100 00% 

95 65% 86.00% 100 00%100 00% 100 00% 86 36% 

78.26% 100 00% 77 78% 77 27% 
100 00% 

26 KALBANDE NAMRATA RAHUL 80 95% 100.00% 77 00% 

27 KALE VISHAL DATTARAO 
28 KAPKAR AKASH PRAKASH 

29 KASAR AFFAN DANISH AMAN KHAN 

30 KATANKAR PRASHANT SHIVNATH 

31 KATOLE PAVAN SANJAY 

76.6 67% 75.00% 91.00% 100.00% 00% 80 00% 75.00% 

80.00% 87.50% 67.00% 100.00% 00% 100.00% 75 00% 

80.00% 87.50% 67.00% .00% 85.0 80.00% 80 00% 

80.00% 87.50% 58.00% 80.00% 80.00% 100.00% 80.00% 

100.00% 75.00% 75.00% 100.00% 80.00% 80.00% 85.00% 

32 KHAN SAADATULLAH HASHMATULLAH

33 KHOBRAGADE AISHWARYA BABAN 
34 KIRKAN RAMAN VILAS 

35 KOKATE SHUBHANGI BADRINARAYAN

80.00% 75.00% 75.00% 80.00% 85.00% 100.00% 85.00% 

83.33% 91.00% 58.00% 100.00% 85.00% 100.00% 50.00% 

76.67% 58.00% 58.00% 0% 80.00% ).00% 75.00% 

93.33% 91.00% 67.00% O0% 80.00% 100.00% 75.00% 

36 KULKARNI SNEHANKITA PRADIPRAO 67.00% 80.00% 
75.00% 100.00% 

76.67% 67.00% 80.00% 100.00% 75.00% 

37 MAHAJAN SAKSHI RAJENDRA 90.00% 67.00% 85.00% 80.00% S0 00% 

38 MAKHARE SHUBHAM GANGADHAR

39 MANDALKAR VIKAS SURESH 

80.00% 91.00% 1.00% 100 00% 85.00% 100.00% 75 00% 

76.67% 75.00% 58.00% 80.00% 80.00% .00% 75 00% 

40 MAPARI SHRUTI VIJAY 

41 MOHD HARIS WAQAR MOHD SHAFIQUE 

77.78% 77.78% 77 27 % 
88.89%| 100.00% | 100 00%100 00% 77 27% 

86 00% 86 00% 7.78% 77 00% 

100.00% 77 00% 

42 MUNDHE AKASH RAGHOJI 

43 NAGRE SHILPA KARBHARI

44 NAITAM MAROTI GOVERDHAN 

78.26% 77.78% 77.00% 77 27% 

100.00% 100 00%| 86.36% 

86 00% 88 89% 19% 

78 26 % 86 00% 88 89% 100 00% 
36 96% 88.89% 91. 00% 95 45% 86 00% 100 00% 100 00% 

45 PALVE SUMIT ANKUSH 

46 PARIHAR VAISHNAVI SHANKARRAO 
95.65% 100 00% 91.00% 32% 100 00% 100.00% 95 24% 

A 91.30%77.78% 95.00% 2% 100.00%| 100 00% 90 48% 
Príncipat
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47 PATIL RADHIKA G0PAL 
48 PAWAR KALYANI DEVIDAS 

49 POTE ASHWINI NAJUKRAO 

82.61% 88.89% 5 00% 77 27% 86 00% 88 89% 80 95% 
56 52% 89% 77 00% 77 27% 100.00%77.78% 80 95% 

100 00% 86.00% 27% 88 89% 
2%% 100.00%| 100 00% 

100 00%100 00% 

86.96% 90 48% 100 00% 50 RANJANKAR VIVEK ASHOK 95 65% 100.00% 9100% 95 24% 51 RATHOD ROHAN NAMDEO 
91.30% 77.78% 95 00% 81 82% 90 48% 52 RAUT KARTIK PRAKASH 

53 RUNGHE OMPRAKASH KAMALCHAND 
8261% 88.89% 95 00% 77 27% 86.00% 88 89% 95% 

56 52% 88 89% (7.00% 77 27% 100 00% 77 78% 80 95% 54 SAWANT PRIYANKA RAMESHWAR 
86 96% 100.00% 86.00% 77.27% 88 89% 90 48% 100 00% 55 SHELKE KUNAL RAJENDRA 95.65% 86 36% 100.00% 100 00% 6.00% 100 00% 100 00% 56 TAUR HARSHWARDHAN KISANRAO 78.26% 86.00% 77.00% 77 27% 77 78% 76 19% 78% 57 THAKARE SAGAR VJAY 

78.26% 

100.00% 78.26% 

76.19% 77.78% 86.00% 100 00%| 77 27% 77 00% S8 UBARHANDE KOMAL DAGDUBA 90.48% 100.00% 77.78% 90 91% 91 00% 59 VANJARI PAYAL VASUDEO 100.00% 78.26% 10m.00% 77.78% 

85 .71% 66.67% 78.26% 0.00% 100.00%7727% 95 00% 

80 95% 
77.27% 77 00% 60 WAGHMARE NIKITA RAJENDRA 

ahav 
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